
 

 

 

 

 

M E M O R A N D U M 

TO: Board of Education Members 
 Cindy Sues, Janice Malchow, Nicole Kelly, Howard Marshall, Louise Tallent 

FR: Dr. Lawrence Veracco, Superintendent 

RE: Schedule of Board of Education Meeting Dates for 2026-2027 

—------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 Monday, January 5, 2026 

 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 

 Monday, February 2, 2026  

 Tuesday, February 17, 2026  

 Monday, March 2, 2026 

 Monday, March 16, 2026 

 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 

 Monday, April 20, 2026 

 Monday, May 4, 2026 

 Monday, May 18, 2026  

(One Meeting in June) 
Monday, June 15, 2026 
 
(One Meeting in July)   
Monday, July 13, 2026                               

 Monday, August 3, 2026 

 Monday, August 17, 2026 

 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 

 Monday, September 21, 2026 

Monday, October 5, 2026 

Monday, October 19, 2026        

Monday, November 9, 2026 

 Monday, November 23, 2026 

(Only One Meeting in December) 
Monday, December 14, 2026 

Monday, January 4, 2027  

Tuesday, January 19, 2027 

 

Submitted: November 3, 2025 Board Meeting 


